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Session 4

TUE 13 FEB 2024  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 31  (60Mkg) BOBEAN Nicolas ROU
TOMARDADALI Gasirsade AZE BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GRE GOUSIDIS Anastasios HUN
WAL
UKR
SRB
MKD

JUNAS Adam
MARK McCormack
CHERNYSHOV Roman
KRSTIN Ljubomir
MANEVA Frosina

16:20
18:20
16:20
17:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

2 32  (60Mkg) SCALCO Vasile ROU
TIGDAN Mazibayan ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA MARCO Celli KAZ
ESP
MDA
UKR
POL

ZHURINOV Sailaubek
FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon
GONCEAR Evgheni
LOPATYN Volodymyr
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz

26:27
26:27
26:27
25:28
25:28

RED
BLUE

3 33  (60Mkg) MOHAMED Bostrrada BEL
MOHAMED Aminamrani BEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN JUNAS Adam ARM
MKD
WAL
GRE
UKR

ABLABUTYAN Davit
MANEVA Frosina
MARK McCormack
GOUSIDIS Anastasios
CHERNYSHOV Roman

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 34  (64Mkg) ARTUR UZBENKO UKR
NERSISIAN Rafyel ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB KRSTIN Ljubomir KAZ
ITA
ROU
MDA
POL

ZHURINOV Sailaubek
MARCO Celli
GATU Dorinel
GONCEAR Evgheni
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz

30:27
29:27
30:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

5 35  (64Mkg) MARIANO Dores BEL
ELBECA Bahtiorov UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR CHERNYSHOV Roman ARM
HUN
WAL
MKD
POL

ABLABUTYAN Davit
JUNAS Adam
MARK McCormack
MANEVA Frosina
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz

26:30
25:30
27:30
27:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

6 36  (64Mkg) CHYHIDUK Vladislav UKR
MATEJ Cicmanec SVK

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon GRE
KAZ
MDA
ITA
ROU

GOUSIDIS Anastasios
ZHURINOV Sailaubek
GONCEAR Evgheni
MARCO Celli
GATU Dorinel

28:28
30:24
30:26
30:25
30:26

RED
BLUE

7 37  (71Mkg) IELO Santo ITA
JOSE Luis ESP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL MARK McCormack POL
ROU
UKR
HUN
ARM

KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz
BARA Raul
CHERNYSHOV Roman
JUNAS Adam
ABLABUTYAN Davit

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 38  (71Mkg) MAFTEI Andrei ROU
KOPACSK Alecsandr POL BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MKD MANEVA Frosina ITA
MDA
KAZ
SRB
UKR

MARCO Celli
GONCEAR Evgheni
ZHURINOV Sailaubek
KRSTIN Ljubomir
LOPATYN Volodymyr

8:10
8:10
9:10
8:10
8:10
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RED
BLUE

9 39  (75Mkg) MUSET Eduard ROU
CRISTIAN Nileborg HUN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARM ABLABUTYAN Davit ESP
UKR
GRE
POL
WAL

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon
CHERNYSHOV Roman
GOUSIDIS Anastasios
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz
MARK McCormack

27:30
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 40  (75Mkg) NICHITA Zagarcenco UKR
NORBEK Abdulaev UZB BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz KAZ
MDA
SRB
HUN
ITA

ZHURINOV Sailaubek
GONCEAR Evgheni
KRSTIN Ljubomir
JUNAS Adam
MARCO Celli

18:19
18:19
18:19
18:19
18:19

RED
BLUE

11 41  (75Mkg) RUSLAN Esanov UZB
GIUSEPE Ciurilo ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LOPATYN Volodymyr GRE
ROU
WAL
ARM
POL

GOUSIDIS Anastasios
GATU Dorinel
MARK McCormack
ABLABUTYAN Davit
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

12 42  (75Mkg) YOLBERG Bandomo ESP
MIHU Stefan ROU

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA GONCEAR Evgheni ITA
ARM
SRB
KAZ
UKR

MARCO Celli
ABLABUTYAN Davit
KRSTIN Ljubomir
ZHURINOV Sailaubek
CHERNYSHOV Roman

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

13 43  (80Mkg) MILITARU Georgian ROU
SANDOR Varadii HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon WAL
POL
MKD
UKR
GRE

MARK McCormack
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz
MANEVA Frosina
LOPATYN Volodymyr
GOUSIDIS Anastasios

27:30
25:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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